

>> Description

IP67 Rated FTTA Armored CPRI Fiber Patch Cords are designed for the FTTA outdoor weatherproof fiber connecting solution with durable protection of the fiber and UV resistant jacket to be installed in most hazardous areas. It can be easily installed into a panel by using an adapter. FTTA Armored CPRI Fiber Patch Cord is lightweight, anti-oil, dustproof, rodent, moisture. It uses a ruggedized pipe or nylon pulling eyes to protect breakout cables and connectors for some particular environment.







CPRI Fiber Patch Cord SM DX LC-LC



CPRI Fiber Patch Cord SM SX FC-FC



MSN(LC) to LC SM Patch Cord



MSN(LC) to SC SM Patch Cord



MSN(LC) to MSN(LC) SM DX Patch Cord



MSN(LC) to MSN(LC) SM SX 2 Cores Patch Cord



6 Cores LC to MSN(LC) SM Patch Cord



PDLC Patch Cord SM DX LC-LC



PDLC Patch Cord SM LC-FC





Fullaxs to LC DX Fiber Patch Cord



Fullaxs to LC DX 2 Cores Fiber Patch Cord



Fullaxs to SC 2 Cores Fiber Patch Cord



Fullaxs to Fullaxs 2 Cores Fiber Patch Cord



Fullaxs to LC 4 Cores DX Fiber Patch Cord



Fullaxs to LC 8 Cores DX Fiber Patch Cord





ODC Patch Cord SM ODC 4C Male Female to LC ODC Patch Cord SM ODC 2C Male Female to FC

ODC Patch Cord SM ODC 4C Male to LC





ODC Patch Cord SM 4C ODC Male to ODC Male



ODC Patch Cord SM ODC 4C Male to PDLC



ODC Patch Cord SM ODC 2C Male to FC



ODC Patch Cord SM ODC 2C Male to LC



ODC Patch Cord SM ODC 4C Female to LC



ODC Patch Cord SM ODC 4C Female to FC



ODC Patch Cord SM ODC 1C Female to FC



ODC Patch Cord SM ODC 2C Female to LC



ODC Patch Cord MM ODC 2C Female to LC





ODVA Patch Cord SM 1C ODVA(SC)-ODVA(SC)



ODVA Patch Cord SM 1C ODVA(SC)-SC



ODVA Patch Cord SM 2C ODVA(SC)-ODVA(SC)



ODVA Patch Cord SM 2C ODVA(LC)-LC SX



ODVA Patch Cord SM 2C ODVA(LC)-LC DX



ODVA Patch Cord SM 2C ODVA(LC)-ODVA(LC)



ODVA Patch Cord SM 4C ODVA(LC)-ODVA(LC)



IP-SC Patch Cord SM SX Mini-SCAPC



IP-SC Patch Cord SM SX LSZH 5.0mm 3M Mini-SCAPC





IP-SC Patch Cord 5X2mm 1Core G657A2
Drop cable 10-200M



OptiTAP Patch Cord SM SX SCAPC-OptiTAP Yellow



OptiTAP Patch Cord SM SX SCAPC-OptiTAP Black